L?fe Labs

LifeLabs Legal Urine Drug Screen Designated Collection sites
Patient must attend a designated LifeLabs Patient Service Centre Monday to Friday, between 9:00am and 1 hour before closing.

To email a patient’s requisition, please follow the steps below
e Create one email per patient
e Email a PDF copy of the requisition to PatientREQSBC@lifelabs.com

e Use the patient’s legal first and last name as the subject line
To fax a patient’s requisition, please send to 1-888-674-0370
*Please note it can take account 24 hours for our system to process faxed/emailed requisitions

City PSC Name Address Monday to Friday Hours
Abbotsford Abbotsford A8-33498 Bevan Ave. 7:00-5:00
Abbotsford Simon #201 - 32475 Simon Ave. 8:00-4:00
Agassiz Agassiz #1 - 7069 Cheam Ave. 7:00-1:30
Burnaby Burnaby Square #104 - 7885 6th St. 7:30-3:30
Burnaby Central Park #210 — 4250 Kingsway 7:00-4:00
Burnaby Hastings 324 Gilmore Ave. 6:30-4:00
Burnaby Kensington #203 - 6542 Hastings St. 7:30-4:00
Burnaby Lougheed PSC #20-3778 Grand Promenade 7:00-5:00
Burnaby Metrotown #201 - 4980 Kingsway 6:30-5:00
Burnaby Norburn #103 - 4012 Hastings St. 8:00-4:00
Campbell River Campbell River #B-5B - 465 Merecroft Rd. 8:00-4:00
Chilliwack Chilliwack #608 - 8236 Eagle Landing Parkway 6:30-5:00
Coquitlam Eagle Ridge #313 - 1194 Lansdowne Dr. 6:30-4:00
Coquitlam Gordon #208 - 3001 Gordon Ave. 7:00-5:00
Courtenay Courtenay #12 - 1599 Cliffe Ave. 8:00-4:00

Appointments available by calling our appointment desk at 1-855-412-4495.
Please refer to our website at www.lifelabs.com for updated hours of operation, appointment only centres and location closures
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Dawson Creek Dawson Creek #2 - 705 103rd Ave. 7:00-3:00
Delta Delta #201 - 8425 120th St. 6:30-5:00
Delta Ladner #104 - 4515 Harvest Dr. 8:00-4:00
Delta Sunwood #122 - 6345 120th St. 8:00-4:00
Delta Tsawwassen #114 - 1077 56th St. 8:00-4:00
Duncan Beverly #208 - 2763 Beverly St. 7:00-4:00
Duncan Ingram #102 - 149 Ingram St. 8:30-4:30
Gabriola Gabriola #101 - 691 Church St. 8:00-12:00
Gibsons Gibsons #118 - 1100 Sunshine Coast Hwy. 7:30-3:00
Kamloops St Paul (PSC) #135 - 546 St Paul St. 8:00-4:00
Kamloops Tranquille #1 - 685 Tranquille Rd. 7:00-3:00
Kimberley Kimberley #5 — 315 Wallinger Ave. 7:00-2:30
Ladysmith Ladysmith #28 - 370 Davis Rd 7:30-4:00
Lake Cowichan Lake Cowichan #1 - 78 Cowichan Lake Rd. 7:30-12:00
Langford Westshore #131- 2945 Jacklin Rd. 8:00-4:00
Langley Brookswood #105 - 20103 40th Ave. 7:00-3:30
Langley Douglas Crescent #209 - 5503 206th St. 6:30-5:00
Langley Walnut Grove #102B - 20999 88th Ave. 7:00-5:00
Langley Willowbrook #130 - 19653 Willowbrook Dr. 7:00-3:00
Maple Ridge Maple Ridge #101 - 11743 224th St. 6:30-5:00
Mill Bay Mill Bay #240 - 2720 Mill Bay Rd. 8:00-4:00
Mission Mission #103 - 7343 Hurd St. 7:30-4:00
North Vancouver Lonsdale #215 - 1916 Lonsdale Ave. 6:30-4:00
North Vancouver Lynn Valley #305 - 1200 Lynn Valley Rd. 7:00-2:30
North Vancouver Marine Drive #102 - 845 Marine Dr. 7:00-5:00
North Vancouver Parkgate #201 - 3650 Mt. Seymour Parkway 7:00-2:30

Appointments available by calling our appointment desk at 1-855-412-4495.
Please refer to our website at www.lifelabs.com for updated hours of operation, appointment only centres and location closures
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Nanaimo
Nanaimo
Nanaimo
Nanaimo
Nanaimo

Nelson

New Westminster

New Westminster

Parksville

Pitt Meadows
Port Alberni
Port Coquitlam
Port Coquitlam
Prince George
Qualicum Beach
Quesnel
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Sechelt

Sidney

Sooke

Surrey

Surrey

Surrey

Surrey

Brickyard
Port Place
Southgate
Rock City
North Town
Nelson

Royal City
Sapperton
Parksville
Pitt Meadows
Port Alberni
Poco

Wilson
Prince George
Qualicum
Quesnel
Capstan Way
Ironwood
No. 3 Road
Sechelt
Sidney
Sooke
Cloverdale
Fleetwood
Guildford

Hazelwood

#203 - 6010 Brickyard Rd.
#106 - 650 S. Terminal Ave.
#107 50 Tenth St.

#460 - 2980 Island Hwy N.
#155 - 4750 Rutherford Rd.
806 Vernon St.

#440 — 555 6t Street

227 Nelson's Cres.

#110 - 489 Alberni Hwy.
#102 - 12195 Harris Rd.
#106 - 3949 Maple Way.
#115 - 1465 Salisbury Ave.
#7 - 2185 Wilson Ave.
#110 - 1669 Victoria St.
#102-670 Memorial Avenue
#15 - 665 Front St.

#150 - 8155 Capstan Way
#120-10880 No. 5 Rd.
#200 - 5791 No. 3 Rd.
#101 - 5531 Inlet Ave.
#101 - 2475 Bevan Ave.
#1260 - 6660 Sooke Rd.
#102 - 17760 56th Ave.
#204 - 9014 152nd St.

#19 - 15300 105 Ave.
#202 - 16088 84 Ave.

6:30-4:00
8:00-4:00
7:30-4:00
8:00-4:00
7:30-4:00
8:00-3:30
6:30-5:00
8:00-4:00
7:30-4:00
8:00-4:00
7:30-3:30
8:00-4:00
6:30-5:00
7:00-4:00
8:00-4:00
7:30-2:30
7:30-3:00
7:00-5:00
7:00-5:00
7:30-3:00
7:00-4:00
8:00-4:00
7:00-4:00
6:30-5:00
7:00-4:00
8:00-4:00

Appointments available by calling our appointment desk at 1-855-412-4495.

Please refer to our website at www.lifelabs.com for updated hours of operation, appointment only centres and location closures
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Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Terrace
Trail
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vernon
Victoria
Victoria
Victoria

Victoria

City Centre 2 (CC2)
Morgan Creek
Newton

Satnam Place
Scott Road
Surrey Central
Terrace

Trail

Burrard
Champlain Square
City Centre
Commercial Drive
Dunbar

East Hastings
Georgia
Kerrisdale

King Edward
Marpole

Sunset

Regent

Yaletown

Vernon

Burnside

Cedar Hill
Colwood

Esquimalt

Appointments available by calling our appointment desk at 1-855-412-4495.

#103 - 9639 137A St.
#112 - 15252 32nd Ave.

#140 — 7404 King George Blvd

#113 - 7130 120th St.
#201 - 12080 Nordel Way

#101 - 10166 King George Boulevard

#105 - 4634 Park Ave.
#235 - 8100 Hwy 3B
#208 - 1200 Burrard St.
#340 - 3150 E. 54th Ave.
#206 - 1160 Burrard St.
#306 - 1750 E. 10th Ave.
#112 - 3540 W. 41st Ave.
1506 E. Hastings St.
#835 - 777 Hornby St.
2061 W. 42nd Ave.

972 West King Edward Ave.

8677 Granville St.

8207 Ontario St.

#290 - 2184 W. Broadway
136 Davie St.

#215-2306 Hwy 6

#6 - 101 Burnside Rd. West

#200 - 1590 Cedar Hill Cross Rd.

582 Goldstream Ave.
#103 - 474 Head St.

8:00-4:00
8:00-4:00
6:30-5:00
7:00-4:00
7:00-4:00
7:30-4:00
8:00-4:00
7:00-3:00
8:00-4:00
8:00-4:00
9:00-5:00
7:00-5:00
8:30-3:30
7:30-3:30
7:00-3:00
8:00-4:00
7:30-3:30
8:00-4:00
7:30-3:00
7:30-5:00
7:00-3:00
8:00-4:00
7:30-4:30
6:30-5:00
6:30-5:00
7:30-1:00

Please refer to our website at www.lifelabs.com for updated hours of operation, appointment only centres and location closures
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Victoria Fort
Victoria Hillside
Victoria James Bay
Victoria Millstream
Victoria Royal Oak
Victoria Westside
Victoria Yates
West Vancouver Dundarave
West Vancouver Hollyburn
White Rock Peace Arch
White Rock White Rock

#103 - 1625 Oak Bay Ave.
#220 - 1641 Hillside Ave.
#210 - 547 Michigan St.
#125 - 2401G Millstream Rd.

#102 - 4480 West Saanich Rd.

#220 - 172 Wilson St.
#200 - 1120 Yates St.
#115 - 2419 Bellevue Ave.
#109 - 575 16th St.

#120 - 15331 16th Ave.
#105 - 1656 Martin Dr.

7:00-4:00
7:30-5:00
8:00-4:00
8:00-4:00
7:00-4:00
8:30-4:00
9:00-5:00
7:00-2:30
7:30-4:00
7:00-4:00
6:30-5:00

Appointments available by calling our appointment desk at 1-855-412-4495.

Please refer to our website at www.lifelabs.com for updated hours of operation, appointment only centres and location closures
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