



### LifeLabs Legal Urine Drug Screen Designated Collection sites

Patient must attend a designated LifeLabs Patient Service Centre Monday to Friday, between 9:00am and 1 hour before closing.

To email a patient's requisition, please follow the steps below

- Create one email per patient
- Email a PDF copy of the requisition to [PatientREQSBC@lifelabs.com](mailto:PatientREQSBC@lifelabs.com)
- Use the patient's legal first and last name as the subject line

To fax a patient's requisition, please send to 1-888-674-0370

\*Please note it can take account 24 hours for our system to process faxed/emailed requisitions

City	PSC Name	Address	Monday to Friday Hours
Abbotsford	Abbotsford	A8-33498 Bevan Ave.	7:00-5:00
Abbotsford	Simon	#201 - 32475 Simon Ave.	8:00-4:00
Agassiz	Agassiz	#1 - 7069 Cheam Ave.	7:00-1:30
Burnaby	Burnaby Square	#104 - 7885 6th St.	7:30-3:30
Burnaby	Central Park	#210 – 4250 Kingsway	7:00-4:00
Burnaby	Hastings	324 Gilmore Ave.	6:30-4:00
Burnaby	Kensington	#203 - 6542 Hastings St.	7:30-4:00
Burnaby	Metrotown	#201 - 4980 Kingsway	6:30-5:00
Burnaby	Norburn	#103 - 4012 Hastings St.	8:00-4:00
Campbell River	Campbell River	#B-5B - 465 Merecroft Rd.	8:00-4:00
Chilliwack	Chilliwack	#608 - 8236 Eagle Landing Parkway	6:30-5:00
Coquitlam	Austin	#106 - 1015 Austin Ave.	7:00-5:00
Coquitlam	Eagle Ridge	#313 - 1194 Lansdowne Dr.	6:30-4:00
Coquitlam	Gordon	#208 - 3001 Gordon Ave.	7:00-5:00
Courtenay	Courtenay	#12 - 1599 Cliffe Ave.	8:00-4:00

Appointments available by calling our appointment desk at 1-855-412-4495.

Please refer to our website at [www.lifelabs.com](http://www.lifelabs.com) for updated hours of operation, appointment only centres and location closures

Jan 2024



<b>Dawson Creek</b>	Dawson Creek	#2 - 705 103rd Ave.	7:00-3:00
<b>Delta</b>	Delta	#201 - 8425 120th St.	6:30-5:00
<b>Delta</b>	Ladner	#104 - 4515 Harvest Dr.	8:00-4:00
<b>Delta</b>	Sunwood	#122 - 6345 120th St.	8:00-4:00
<b>Delta</b>	Tsawwassen	#114 - 1077 56th St.	8:00-4:00
<b>Duncan</b>	Beverly	#208 - 2763 Beverly St.	7:00-4:00
<b>Duncan</b>	Ingram	#102 - 149 Ingram St.	8:30-4:30
<b>Gabriola</b>	Gabriola	#101 - 691 Church St.	8:00-12:00
<b>Gibsons</b>	Gibsons	#118 - 1100 Sunshine Coast Hwy.	7:30-3:00
<b>Kamloops</b>	St Paul (PSC)	#135 - 546 St Paul St.	8:00-4:00
<b>Kamloops</b>	Tranquille	#1 - 685 Tranquille Rd.	7:00-3:00
<b>Kimberley</b>	Kimberley	#5 - 315 Wallinger Ave.	7:00-2:30
<b>Ladysmith</b>	Ladysmith	#28 - 370 Davis Rd	7:30-4:00
<b>Lake Cowichan</b>	Lake Cowichan	#1 - 78 Cowichan Lake Rd.	7:30-12:00
<b>Langford</b>	Westshore	#131-2945 Jacklin Rd.	8:00-4:00
<b>Langley</b>	Brookwood	#105 - 20103 40th Ave.	7:00-3:30
<b>Langley</b>	Douglas Crescent	#209 - 5503 206th St.	6:30-5:00
<b>Langley</b>	Walnut Grove	#102B - 20999 88th Ave.	7:00-5:00
<b>Langley</b>	Willowbrook	#130 - 19653 Willowbrook Dr.	7:00-3:00
<b>Maple Ridge</b>	Maple Ridge	#101 - 11743 224th St.	6:30-5:00
<b>Mill Bay</b>	Mill Bay	#240 - 2720 Mill Bay Rd.	8:00-4:00
<b>Mission</b>	Mission	#103 - 7343 Hurd St.	7:30-4:00
<b>North Vancouver</b>	Lonsdale	#215 - 1916 Lonsdale Ave.	6:30-4:00
<b>North Vancouver</b>	Lynn Valley	#305 - 1200 Lynn Valley Rd.	7:00-2:30
<b>North Vancouver</b>	Marine Drive	#102 - 845 Marine Dr.	7:00-5:00
<b>North Vancouver</b>	Parkgate	#201 - 3650 Mt. Seymour Parkway	7:00-2:30

**Appointments available by calling our appointment desk at 1-855-412-4495.**

Please refer to our website at [www.lifelabs.com](http://www.lifelabs.com) for updated hours of operation, appointment only centres and location closures

**Jan 2024**



Nanaimo	Brickyard	#203 - 6010 Brickyard Rd.	6:30-4:00
Nanaimo	Port Place	#106 - 650 S. Terminal Ave.	8:00-4:00
Nanaimo	Southgate	#107 50 Tenth St.	7:30-4:00
Nanaimo	Rock City	#460 - 2980 Island Hwy N.	8:00-4:00
Nanaimo	North Town	#155 - 4750 Rutherford Rd.	7:30-4:00
Nelson	Nelson	806 Vernon St.	8:00-3:30
New Westminister	Royal City	#508 - 625 5th Ave.	6:30-5:00
New Westminister	Sapperton	227 Nelson's Cres.	8:00-4:00
Parksville	Parksville	#110 - 489 Alberni Hwy.	7:30-4:00
Pitt Meadows	Pitt Meadows	#102 - 12195 Harris Rd.	8:00-4:00
Port Alberni	Port Alberni	#106 - 3949 Maple Way.	7:30-3:30
Port Coquitlam	Poco	#115 - 1465 Salisbury Ave.	8:00-4:00
Port Coquitlam	Wilson	#7 - 2185 Wilson Ave.	6:30-5:00
Prince George	Prince George	#110 - 1669 Victoria St.	7:00-4:00
Qualicum Beach	Qualicum	#102-670 Memorial Avenue	8:00-4:00
Quesnel	Quesnel	#15 - 665 Front St.	7:30-2:30
Richmond	Capstan Way	#150 - 8155 Capstan Way	7:30-3:00
Richmond	Ironwood	#120-10880 No. 5 Rd.	7:00-5:00
Richmond	No. 3 Road	#200 - 5791 No. 3 Rd.	7:00-5:00
Sechelt	Sechelt	#101 - 5531 Inlet Ave.	7:30-3:00
Sidney	Sidney	#101 - 2475 Bevan Ave.	7:00-4:00
Sooke	Sooke	#1260 - 6660 Sooke Rd.	8:00-4:00
Surrey	Cloverdale	#102 - 17760 56th Ave.	7:00-4:00
Surrey	Fleetwood	#204 - 9014 152nd St.	6:30-5:00
Surrey	Guildford	# 19 - 15300 105 Ave.	7:00-4:00
Surrey	Hazelwood	#202 - 16088 84 Ave.	8:00-4:00

Appointments available by calling our appointment desk at 1-855-412-4495.

Please refer to our website at [www.lifelabs.com](http://www.lifelabs.com) for updated hours of operation, appointment only centres and location closures

Jan 2024



Surrey	City Centre 2 (CC2)	#103 - 9639 137A St.	8:00-4:00
Surrey	Morgan Creek	#112 - 15252 32nd Ave.	8:00-4:00
Surrey	Newton	#140 – 7404 King George Blvd	6:30-5:00
Surrey	Satnam Place	#113 - 7130 120th St.	7:00-4:00
Surrey	Scott Road	#201 - 12080 Nordel Way	7:00-4:00
Surrey	Surrey Central	#101 - 10166 King George Boulevard	7:30-4:00
Terrace	Terrace	#105 - 4634 Park Ave.	8:00-4:00
Trail	Trail	#235 - 8100 Hwy 3B	7:00-3:00
Vancouver	Burrard	#208 - 1200 Burrard St.	8:00-4:00
Vancouver	Champlain Square	#340 - 3150 E. 54th Ave.	8:00-4:00
Vancouver	City Centre	#206 - 1160 Burrard St.	9:00-5:00
Vancouver	Commercial Drive	#306 - 1750 E. 10th Ave.	7:00-5:00
Vancouver	Dunbar	#112 - 3540 W. 41st Ave.	8:30-3:30
Vancouver	East Hastings	1506 E. Hastings St.	7:30-3:30
Vancouver	Georgia	#835 - 777 Hornby St.	7:00-3:00
Vancouver	Kerrisdale	2061 W. 42nd Ave.	8:00-4:00
Vancouver	King Edward	972 West King Edward Ave.	7:30-3:30
Vancouver	Marpole	8677 Granville St.	8:00-4:00
Vancouver	Sunset	8207 Ontario St.	7:30-3:00
Vancouver	Regent	#290 - 2184 W. Broadway	7:30-5:00
Vancouver	Yaletown	136 Davie St.	7:00-3:00
Vernon	Vernon	#215-2306 Hwy 6	8:00-4:00
Victoria	Burnside	#6 - 101 Burnside Rd. West	7:30-4:30
Victoria	Cedar Hill	#200 - 1590 Cedar Hill Cross Rd.	6:30-5:00
Victoria	Colwood	582 Goldstream Ave.	6:30-5:00
Victoria	Esquimalt	#103 - 474 Head St.	7:30-1:00

**Appointments available by calling our appointment desk at 1-855-412-4495.**

Please refer to our website at [www.lifelabs.com](http://www.lifelabs.com) for updated hours of operation, appointment only centres and location closures

**Jan 2024**



<b>Victoria</b>	Fort	#103 - 1625 Oak Bay Ave.	7:00-4:00
<b>Victoria</b>	Hillside	#220 - 1641 Hillside Ave.	7:30-5:00
<b>Victoria</b>	James Bay	#210 - 547 Michigan St.	8:00-4:00
<b>Victoria</b>	Millstream	#125 - 2401G Millstream Rd.	8:00-4:00
<b>Victoria</b>	Royal Oak	#102 - 4480 West Saanich Rd.	7:00-4:00
<b>Victoria</b>	Westside	#220 - 172 Wilson St.	8:30-4:00
<b>Victoria</b>	Yates	#200 - 1120 Yates St.	9:00-5:00
<b>West Vancouver</b>	Dundarave	#115 - 2419 Bellevue Ave.	7:00-2:30
<b>West Vancouver</b>	Hollyburn	#109 - 575 16th St.	7:30-4:00
<b>White Rock</b>	Peace Arch	#120 - 15331 16th Ave.	7:00-4:00
<b>White Rock</b>	White Rock	#105 - 1656 Martin Dr.	6:30-5:00

Appointments available by calling our appointment desk at 1-855-412-4495.

Please refer to our website at [www.lifelabs.com](http://www.lifelabs.com) for updated hours of operation, appointment only centres and location closures

Jan 2024